Luftgewehr - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1 Alsleben |
2 SG Futtersee |
3 SV Neuwirtshaus Il
4 SV Neuwirtshaus |
5 Treff Schimborn
7 SV Bischbrunn
8 SK Roden |
9 SKRoden Il

10 Alsleben llI

11 Alsleben I

12 KKSV Hollrich

Q SV Hubertus 1956 Schollkrippen

Shooty-Cup 2019 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Name (Schiitze 1)
Roth, Hannah
Gampel, Lena
Pabst, Emma
Blahusch, Emily
Nehrenheim, Emily
Schwab, Julian
Partes, Lars
Benkert, Rosana
Schneidawind, Paul
Gerstner, Hannah
Klibenspies, Tilda

Kaltwasser, Luca

S1
87
94
92
90
82
75
86
78
72
55
60

85

s2
92
86
89
89
87
69
83
81
75
54
54

73

Summe

179
180
181
179
169
144
169
159
147
109
114

158

Name (Schitze 2)
Wasser, Laura
Gampel, Marie
Metz, Philipp
Swiercz, Laura
Heeg, Lara
Rippel, Jana
Fischlein, Ben
Hain, Angelina
Wehner, Lisa- Marie
Miller, Emily
Reuter, Max

Vogt, Mathis

s1
93
88
83
82
77
85
72
75
67
68
47

86

S2
92
92
80
81
78
91
76
77
84
49
58

78

Summe

185
180
163
163
155
176
148
152
151
117
105

164

Gesamt

364
360
344
342
324
320
317
311
298
226
219

322



Shooty-Cup 2019 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftgewehr - Einzelwertung

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Summe
1 Wasser, Laura Alsleben | 93 92 185
2 Ziegler, Frederick KKS Karlburg 91 91 182
3 Pabst, Emma SV Neuwirtshaus |l 92 89 181
4 Gampel, Marie SG Flittersee | 88 92 180
5 Gampel, Lena SG Fittersee | 94 86 180
6 Roth, Hannah Alsleben | 87 92 179
7 Blahusch, Emily SV Neuwirtshaus | 90 89 179
8 Beck, Emma SG Flttersee 88 89 177
9 Rippel, Jana SV Bischbrunn 85 91 176

10 Nehrenheim, Emily Treff Schimborn 82 87 169
11 Partes, Lars SK Roden | 86 83 169
13 Swiercz, Laura SV Neuwirtshaus | 82 81 163
14 Metz, Philipp SV Neuwirtshaus I 83 80 163
15 Benkert, Rosana SK Roden Il 78 81 159
17 Heeg, Lara Treff Schimborn 77 78 155
18 Hain, Angelina SK Roden li 75 77 152
19 Webhner, Lisa- Marie Alsleben 111 67 84 151
20 Fischlein, Ben SK Roden | 72 76 148
21 Schneidawind, Paul Alsleben IlI 72 75 147
22 Schwab, Julian SV Bischbrunn 75 69 144
23 Miiller, Emily Alsleben II 68 49 117
24 Klubenspies, Tilda KKSV Hollrich 60 54 114
25 Gerstner, Hannah Alsleben II 55 54 109
26 Reuter, Max KKSV Héllrich 47 58 105
Q Vogt, Mathis SV Hubertus 1956 Schéllkrippen 8 78 164
Q Kaltwasser, Luca SV Hubertus 1956 Schéllkrippen 85 73 158



Shooty-Cup 2019 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein Name (Schiitze 1) S1 S2 Summe Name (Schiitze 2) S1 S2 Summe Gesamt
1 Hubertus Heigenbriicken Stripp, Kiana 65 60 125 Harnischfeger, Fynn 68 66 134 259
2 SV Lohr am Main Kreusch, Erik 61 59 120 Popp, Janick 62 60 122 242



Shooty-Cup 2019 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole - Einzelwertung

Platz Name Verein S1 §2  Summe
1 Harnischfeger, Fynn Hubertus Heigenbriicken 68 66 134
2 Stripp, Kiana Hubertus Heigenbriicken 65 60 125
3 Popp, Janick SV Lohr am Main 62 60 122

4 Kreusch, Erik SV Lohr am Main 61 59 120



